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LVCCDS  

YEAR-END FINAL STANDINGS 

RATED Shows 

2022-2023 

 

 

Please join your chapter officers in congratulating the following 2022-2023 year-end award 

recipients. Awards will be presented at the LVCCDS Awards Banquet on December 4, 2023 at 

The Grove. Plan on attending to receive your award and to support your fellow competitors. 

 

A rider/horse team must have ridden at least 2 tests during the 2022-2023 season to qualify for 

an award. Award winners were determined by combining the top two scores of the season for a 

rider/horse team.  

 

Intro    AA 

Champion - Suzanne Beecher with Sawyer  

Reserve Champion – Trish Wills with Ronaldo UP  

 

Intro    JR 

Champion - Jocelyn Brattain with Nashville B.R. 

Reserve Champion - Makayla Brown with Liron RV 

Third - Abby Squier with Champagne Bubbles 

 

Training Level   OPEN 

Champion - Annette Spinetti with Nashville 

Reserve Champion - Gail Alterwitz with Lazaro 

Third - Ryan Moore with Liron FV II 

 

Training Level   AA 

Champion - Kelly Bernard with Done in D-Clover 

Reserve Champion - Sharmane Kuhlmey with Omaro 

Third - Trish Wills with Ronaldo UP 

 

Training Level   JR 

Champion - Blair Becker with Four by Four 

Reserve Champion - Ava Lefkowitz with Peppy Elan Cash 

Third - Makayla Brown with Fleur de Lillie 

 

First Level   OPEN 

 Champion - Iranda Smith-Dyer with Venerable 

 Reserve Champion - Annette Spinetti with Athos Fan 

 Third - Ryan Moore with Pasta Van Dabdijhoeve 

 Fourth - Annette Spinetti with Lincoln 

 Fifth - Tonya Skinner-Shuey with Gitano 

 Sixth - Tiffany Carlotti with El Chapito RN 

 Seventh - Dinnia DiGennaro with Delacroix 
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First Level   AA 

 Champion - Heidi Henderson with Coppertino 

Reserve Champion - Annette Allen with Sam Greedy 

Third - Daria Vanselow with My Maggie Mae 

Fourth - Emani Garrick with Leo Von Prussia 

Fifth - Kelly Bernard with Indio  

Sixth - Linda Brinkman with En Command  

 

 

First Level   JR 

 Champion - Sophie Shohet with Sweet Cheese Z  

 Reserve Champion - Justine Lyons-Fang with Maserati 

 Third - Isabella Bonnano with Lego 

 Fourth - Blair Becker with Four by Four  

 Fifth - Jocelyn Brattain with Haitano YM 

 Sixth - Walker Lefkowitz with A-6  

 Seventh - Makayla Brown with Goodwin  

 

Second Level   OPEN 

 Champion - Iranda Smith-Dyer with Infinito DS   

 Reserve Champion - Annette Spinetti with Carbonero MAC   

 Third - Ryan Moore with Pasta Van Dabdijhoeve   

 Fourth - Tonya Skinner-Shuey with Gitano   

 Fifth - Iranda Smith-Dyer with Venerable II   

 Sixth - Kristine Buist with TCA Success Express   

 Seventh - Tiffany Carlotti with El Chapito RN   

 

Second Level   AA 

 Champion - Sharmane Kuhlmey with Feliz du Carel   

 Reserve Champion - Debbie Copp with Aria BW   

 Third - Kathy Maldonado with Painted Dragon   

 Fourth - Emani Garrick with Leo Von Prussia   

 

Second Level   JR 

 Champion - Isabella Bonanno with Lego   

 Reserve Champion - Jocelyn Brattain with Haitano YM   

 Third - Walker Lefkowitz with Pirata XXXIII   

 

Third Level   OPEN 

 Champion - Sariana Lee with La Talente   

 Reserve Champion - Annette Spinetti with Lincoln   

 Third - David Palumbo with Sol RM   

 Fourth - David Palumbo with Penzance CF   

 

Third Level   AA 

Champion - Brittany Sullivan with Penzance CF   
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Reserve Champion - Rod Johnson with Dexter   

 

Third Level JR 

Champion - Georgia Vigo with Reiko’s Thunder 

Reserve Champion - Jocelyn Brattain with James Dean   

 

Fourth Level   OPEN 

 Champion - Kristine Buist with Xanthus   

 

Fourth Level   AA 

 Champion - Sophie Evans with Senador AA 

 Reserve Champion - Mary Brann with Tolito 

 

PSG   OPEN 

Champion - Pearlie Rohrbacher with Xodo HI  

 Reserve Champion - Daniela Hunt with Valiente BP   

 Third - Tonya Shuey-Skinner with Plaudit   

 

Intermediate   OPEN 

 Champion - Lea McFarland-Bushnell with Valor     

 

Grand Prix 

 Champion - Jessie Bonneau with Skies the Limit     

 

Freestyle 

 Champion - Annette Spinetti with Carbonero MAC     

 Reserve Champion - Daria Vanselow with My Maggie Mae     

 

Dressage Seat Equitation   JR 

First - Jocelyn Brittain with Haitiano YM   

Second - Justine Lyons-Fang with Maserati     

Third - Ava Lefkowitz with Peppy Elan Cash   

Fourth - Walker Lefkowitz with A-6     

 

Material   JR 

 First - Makayla Brown with Liron FV II     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


